

FIELD CORRECTION NOTICE

LOCATION 667 CRIPPLE CREEK CT, PERMIT NO. 01234

ISSUED TO BECK'S CONSTRUCTION
PERMIT HOLDER AND/OR ALL RESPONSIBLE PARTIES.
NOTICE DELIVERED TO BECK'S CONSTRUCTION

Upon inspection, violations of the C.A.B.O. Sec. M-1505 were in evidence.

The following orders are hereby issued for their correction: SEE ATTACHED COPY AND
NOTE THAT THE MAX. HORIZONTAL RUN OF A
GRAVITY VENT IS 75% OF ITS VERTICAL HEIGHT,
ALSO 1'4" PER FT. RISE IN THE HORIZONTAL RUN
IS ALSO REQUIRED. THIS REFERS TO THE WATER
HEATER VENT, WHICH APPEARED TO ME TO BE

13' OR 14' FROM THE FURNACE VENT,

NO CORRECTION REQ. SEE ATTACHED DWG,
COPY MAILED TO POB MEYERS MEETS CODE REQUIREMENTS

PLEASE CALL FOR INSPECTION WHEN CORRECTIONS HAVE BEEN COMPLETED. ACCEPTANCE
AND APPROVAL BY AN INSPECTOR OF THIS DEPARTMENT IS REQUIRED AND MUST BE CORRECTED

ON OR BEFORE THE HOUSE IS OCCUPIED

F

FIELD CORRECTION NOTICE

LOCATION 667 CEDRO CREEK PERMIT NO. 01234

ISSUED TO DECK'S CONSTRUCTION
PERMIT HOLDER AND/OR ALL RESPONSIBLE PARTIES.

NOTICE DELIVERED TO MRS. COUS.

Upon inspection, violations of the C.A.D.01 Sec. F-602.4 were in evidence.

The following orders are hereby issued for their correction: ADD 2x4 FULL HEIGHT
SOLID WOOD BLOCKING AT THE END OF ALL
WOOD JOISTS (FLOOR & CEILING) WHICH ARE NOT
NAILED TO A HEADER, BRAG OR RIM JOIST.

PLEASE CALL FOR INSPECTION WHEN CORRECTIONS HAVE BEEN COMPLETED. ACCEPTANCE AND APPROVAL BY AN INSPECTOR OF THIS DEPARTMENT IS REQUIRED AND MUST BE CORRECTED ON OR BEFORE THE WORK IS CONCEALED OR FINISHED.

INSPECTION IS REQUESTED.

CITY OF NAPOLEON

255 W. Riverview

NAPOLEON, OHIO 43545

PAGE 1 OF 2

message

reply

BOB BECK

11622 RD A

NAPOLEON, OHIO

subject MIKE LAWSON RESIDENCE @

667 CRIPPLE CREEK CT

HEADER SIZE FOR 6' WINDOW

AND SLIDING DOOR

27-COPIES OF THE DESIGN INFO

1 INTFC

WOLCATER YOUR RESPONSE

TO EACH OF 6 ITEMS AND

RETURN THE SIGNED PINK

COPY.

2X10

AS PER OUR CONTRACT

CITY OF NAPOLEON
255 W. Riverview
NAPOLEON, OHIO 43545

PAGE 2 OF 2

message

reply

to

subject MIKE CARSON RESIDENCE

⑥ THE MAX 2X6@16"O.C. RAFTER

USE KNEE WALL

SPAN IS 12'-9" FOR 6-12 ROOF PITCH

FLIGHT ROOFING. PROVIDE KNEE WALLS

DOWN TO BEARING WALLS OR DOWN

TO CEILING JOISTS CAPABLE OF CARRYING

FOLD

CITY OF NAPOLEON
255 W. Riverview
NAPOLEON, OHIO 43545

PAGE 1 OF 2

message reply

to

BOB BECK
11622 RD N
NAPOLEON, OHIO

▲ FOLD

subject MIKE LAWSON RESIDENCE @

667 CRIPPLE CREEK CT,
① HEADER SIZE FOR 6' WINDOW

AND SLIDING DOOR
② 2-COPYS OF THE DESIGN INFO

FOR THE O.H. DOOR C/INTEC
③ HEADER FOR FOYER - GREAT ROOM OP'G.

④

INDICATE YOUR RESPONSE
TO EACH OF 6 ITEMS AND
RETURN THE SIGNED PINK
COPY.

WINDOW DOOR
2-2X10 2-2X10

SAME AS
FIRST ST.

2-2X12 AS PER OUR COUNTRY
TRK AS, PER MY COMM. TRK

CITY OF NAPOLEON
255 W. Riverview
NAPOLEON, OHIO 43545

PAGE 2 OF 2

message

reply

to []

[]

subject MIKE CANNON RESIDENCE

⑥ THE MAX 2X6@16" O.C. RAFTER

SPAN IS 12'-9" FOR 6-12 FOOT PITCH

SLIGHT ROOFING. PROVIDE KNEE WALLS

DOWN TO BEARING WALLS OR DOWN

TO CEILING JOIST) CAPABLE OF CARRYING

THE

OIC AS PER MY COMM.

▲ FOLD

FIELD CORRECTION NOTICE

LOCATION 667 CRIPPLE CREEK CT. PERMIT NO. 01234

ISSUED TO BECK'S CONSTRUCTION
PERMIT HOLDER AND/OR ALL RESPONSIBLE PARTIES.

NOTICE DELIVERED TO BECK'S CONSTRUCTION

Upon inspection, violations of the C.A.B.O. Sec. M-1505 were in evidence.

The following orders are hereby issued for their correction: SEE ATTACHED COPY AND

NOTE THAT THE MAX. HORIZONTAL RUN OF A

CEILING VENT IS 75% OF ITS VERTICAL HEIGHT

ALSO 10" THE FT. RUN IN THE HORIZONTAL RUN

IF ALSO REQUIRED THIS REFERS TO THE DRAIN

HEATER VENT, WHICH APPEARED TO ME TO BE

VENT IS OK AS IS VENT HORIZ RUN
12' OR 14' FROM THE STAIRWELL VENT IS LESS THAN 75%

APPROXIMATE VENTS 7'-0" ABOVE ROOF LINE

COPY HANDED TO BOB MEYERS AS IS

PLEASE CALL FOR INSPECTION WHEN CORRECTIONS HAVE BEEN COMPLETED. ACCEPTANCE AND APPROVAL BY AN INSPECTOR OF THIS DEPARTMENT IS REQUIRED AND MUST BE CORRECTED

ON OR BEFORE THE DATE IS SPECIFIED

CITY OF NAPOLEON
255 W. Riverview
NAPOLEON, OHIO 43545

message

reply

to

MIKE LAWSON

677 CRIPPLE CREEK CT,

WAP, OH

FOLD

subject YOUR BUILDING PERMIT

Nº 01385 FOR YOUR DECK

IS READY TO BE PICKED

UP.